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Maryborough Hockey

Senior Divisions Division 3 Women Ladder

Team Played Wins Draws Losses

1. UniRoos 21 16 4 1

2. Granville 21 10 3 7

3. Colts 21 7 3 8

4. Tinana 21 2 4 12
Page 1 of 1

Maryborough and District Hockey Association Inc

Forfeits

BYEs

For

51

35

31

14

Against
11
29
42

49

Diff. Points
40 52
6 33
-11 24
-35 10
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